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#1  Girls 8&U 100 Yard Medley Relay

Midlakes: 1:14.53 1997 Newport Hills

K. Hoover, P. Champion, L. Anderson, C. Renkert

Dolphins: 1:33.38 2001$ High Woodlands

R. Jhung, K. Hassel, N. Marrs, K. Robertson

  Team Relay Finals Time

AHW1 2:03.19   8.0

Dellinger, Lauren 7 Mackey, Lindsey 8

Voeller, Leah 8 VanderWeyst, Heidi 8

BHW--- DQ

Stroke Infraction swimmer #2: Alternating Kick - breast

VanderWeyst, Miranda 5 Mattson, Molly 8

Hart, Ariana 6 Thompson, Sienna 7

 
#2  Boys 8&U 100 Yard Medley Relay

Midlakes: 1:14.12 2011 Tam O'Shanter

M Baker, C Galanti, A Baker, M Gortner

Dolphins: 1:15.10 1976$ High Woodlands

S. Cross, E. Fowle, M. Warshal, R. Mialovi

  Team Relay Finals Time

AHW--- DQ

Stroke Infraction swimmer #2: Non-simultaneous arms - breast

Smith, Christen 8 Mackey, Nickolas 6

Keith, Samuel 7 Haggard, Bryce 8

ACAC--- DQ

Stroke Infraction swimmer #2: Non-simultaneous arms - breast

Chung, Devin 7 Fernandez, Aidan 8

Chisolm, Levi 8 Senapati, Eamon 8

 
#3  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Medley Relay

Midlakes: 1:02.56 2009 Mercerwood Shore Club

S Kwan, T Czech, L Seidner, L Petrini

Dolphins: 1:23.28 2013$ High Woodlands

Z Osborn, S Jordan, N Voeller, J Monson

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACAC1 1:12.25   8.0

Napalan, Ava 10 He, Melody 10

Wu, Andrea 10 Piel, Josephine 10

AHW2 1:26.19   4.0

Mackey, Kirsten 10 Monson, Julia 10

Voeller, Naomi 10 Levy, Olivia 10

BCAC3 1:34.82   2.0

Chaterjee, Mira 9 Hall, Kaleigh 9

Hancock, Sydney 10 Chen, Isabella 9

BHW4 2:20.16

Dellinger, Kate 9 Templeton**, Anna 10

Kamikawa, Katy 9 Smith, Eili 9

 
#4  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Medley Relay

Midlakes: 1:03.86 1988 Triangle

C. Hathaway, K. Doyle, N. Shulman, E. Hall

Dolphins: 1:13.52 2013$ High Woodlands

A James, C Saarinen, N Quarterman, M Aksdal

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACAC1 1:20.25   8.0

Lin, Jeremy 10 Wang, Samuel 9

Chen, Jerry 10 Neil, Hunter 10

AHW2 1:36.75   4.0

Thomas, Gryff 9 Clarke, Aidan 10

Brook, Evan 10 Jordan, Cruz 9

BHW--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #2

Hart, Quinn 10 Haggard**, Brady 10

Spengler, Caylem 10 Christensen, Foster 10

BCAC--- DQ

Stroke Infraction swimmer #3: Non-simultaneous arms - fly

Shek, Tyler 9 Madhugiri, Ameya 9

Kritchko, Dennis 9 Pelham, Ben 9

 
#5  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

Midlakes: 2:01.26 2006 Klahanie Swim Team

K Kinnear, A Scarcello, N Zook, A Luempert

Dolphins: 2:29.91 2010$ High Woodlands

C. Harder, M. Harder, M. Lie, Molly, E. Dixon

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACAC1 2:43.04   8.0

He, Sophia 11 Chisolm, Anna 11

Rockett, Renee 12 Nguyen, Sydney 11

AHW2 2:51.72   4.0

Harder, Carli 12 Squires, Caroline E 12

Monson, Abby 12 Brook, Lauren 12

BHW3 3:11.75   2.0

Quille, Kennady 12 McCarron-Thompson, Alyssa 12

Kamikawa**, Haley 11 Sodeman, Cheyenne 12

BCAC4 3:27.31

Hobbs, Paige 11 Zebala, Sophie 12

Sholz, Presley 11 Xie, Jocelyn 11

CHW--- XDQ

Stroke Infraction swimmer #2: Non-simultaneous arms - breast

Nance, Marina 11 West, Amelia 10

Jordan, Sierra 12 James, Alexis 11

 
#6  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

Midlakes: 1:58.75 2004 Mercer Island Country Club

A Hoff, E Stadius, E Hallowell, I Fisk

Dolphins: 2:33.25 2010$ High Woodlands

N. Goodwin, C. Durkin, R. Anderson, M. Jackson

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACAC1 2:35.83   8.0

Xu, Kevin 12 Hu, Ryan 11

Spaniac, Joe 12 Song, David g 11

BCAC--- DQ

Stroke Infraction swimmer #2: Shoulders not at or past vertical towards breast off the wal

Chung, Danny 11 Caple, Wes 12

Zhuang, Andrew 12 Chaterjee, Deven 12

 
#7  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

Midlakes: 1:56.65 2005 Fairwood

J. Barclay, K. Keller, M. Sandall, M. Flatley

Dolphins: 2:11.43 2012$ High Woodlands

C. Harder, M. Harder, M. Lie, G. Vail

  Team Relay Finals Time

AHW1 2:22.78   8.0

Thomas, Maddy 14 Smith, Guen 13

Lindstrom, Annika 13 Anderson, Katie 13

ACAC2 2:27.37   4.0

Jin, Mckayla 13 Piel, Lillian 13

Shrader, Evelyn 13 Bradley, Christina 13

BHW3 2:58.40   2.0

McFeely, Annika 14 Spengler, Kimiko 13

Mackey, Erin 13 Swain, Trinity 13

 
#9  Girls 15&O 200 Yard Medley Relay

Midlakes: 1:52.70 2007 Samena

K.Kuwada, E. Chou, E. MacLean, A. MacLean

Dolphins: 2:09.66 2013$ High Woodlands

M Thomas, H Jackson, M Harder, C Harder

  Team Relay Finals Time

AHW1 2:14.00   8.0

Harder, Casey 17 Harder, Mackenzie 17

Lie, Molly E 16 Bruce, Jessica 18

 
#10  Boys 15&O 200 Yard Medley Relay

Midlakes: 1:40.20 2007 Mercerwood

D.Morris, K. Goodwin, P.Goodwin, M.Longbothom

Dolphins: 1:56.29 2013$ High Woodlands

E Kesicki, R Anderson, N Lee, R McFeely

  Team Relay Finals Time

AHW1 2:10.84   8.0

Lee, Nathan A 18 Davies, Ian 15

Heath, Derek 16 Odendahl, Mark 18

BHW2 2:50.94   4.0

Quille, Liam 14 Smith, Shannon 16

Maxwell, Jeffrey J 15 Spengler, Ryan 14

 
#11  Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

Midlakes: 1:08.34 2006 Maria Volodkevich

Dolphins: 1:33.34 2013$ Zoe Osborn

B DQ1:34.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CAC 10Wu, Andrea1 1:23.15 B DQ

CAC 10He, Melody2 1:26.06 B DQ

HW 10Monson, Julia3 1:54.12   1.0

 
#12  Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

Midlakes: 1:10.40 1980 David Ducic

Dolphins: 1:15.88 2013$ Nathan Quarterman

B DQ1:38.20

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CAC 10Chen, Jerry1 1:25.10 B DQ

HW  9Jordan, Cruz2 2:09.03   3.0

CAC  9Shek, Tyler3 2:27.95   1.0

HW  9Thomas, Gryff--- DQ

Scissors kick - fly

 
#13  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Midlakes: 1:02.22 2008 Maria Volodkevich

Dolphins: 1:10.41 1999$ Inna Levin

B DQ1:21.90

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CAC 12Rockett, Renee1 1:26.75   5.0

CAC 11Chisolm, Anna2 1:38.08   3.0

HW 11Kamikawa**, Haley3 1:38.72   1.0

HW 12Jordan, Sierra4 1:51.00
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#14  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Midlakes: 1:00.72 1987 Ugur Taner

Dolphins: 1:11.47 2010$ Anderson, Reid

B DQ1:25.30

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HW 12Lie, Peter1 1:31.25   5.0

CAC 11Hu, Ryan--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms - fly

 
#15  Girls 13-14 100 Yard IM

Midlakes: 59.83 2011 Mackenna Briggs

Dolphins: 1:11.67 2012$ Mackenzie Harder

B DQ1:16.70

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CAC 13Bradley, Christina1 1:09.04 B DQ

HW 13Lindstrom, Annika2 1:20.04   3.0

CAC 13Jin, Mckayla3 1:40.28   1.0

HW 13Swain, Trinity4 1:57.34

 
#16  Boys 13-14 100 Yard IM

Midlakes: 56.05 1995 Timmy Chung

Dolphins: 1:02.99 2012$ Reid Anderson

B DQ1:14.90

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CAC 13Strizhev, Peter1 1:36.35   5.0

 
#17  Girls 15&O 100 Yard IM

Midlakes: 59.14 1999 Lauren Hill

Dolphins: 1:08.59 2013$ Mackenzie Harder

B DQ1:13.90

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HW 17Harder, Casey1 1:15.10   5.0

HW 16Lie, Molly E2 1:15.46   3.0

 
#18  Boys 15&O 100 Yard IM

Midlakes: 51.83 2009 Alexander Hoff

Dolphins: 1:00.90 2013$ R Anderson

B DQ1:06.10

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HW 18Lee, Nathan A1 1:12.07   5.0

HW 16Heath, Derek2 1:18.97   3.0

CAC 15Senapati, Ishan--- DQ

One hand touch - breast

 
#19  Girls 8&U 25 Yard Free

Midlakes: 14.28 1984 Ivy Arai

Dolphins: 17.90 2010$ Monson, Abby

B DQ18.80

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CAC  8Arroyo, Abby1 16.44 B DQ

HW  8Mackey, Lindsey2 19.12   3.0

HW  8Voeller, Leah3 21.47   1.0

CAC  8Pond, Hannah4 25.45

HW  6Hart, Ariana--- X27.38

HW  5VanderWeyst, Miranda--- X30.12

HW  7Thompson, Sienna--- X32.87

HW  7Dellinger, Lauren--- X33.28

 
#20  Boys 8&U 25 Yard Free

Midlakes: 14.40 1986 Ryan Arai

Dolphins: 15.94 2013$ T Quarterman

B DQ19.10

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CAC  8Lee, Alexander1 24.12   5.0

HW  7Keith, Samuel2 24.97   3.0

HW  8Smith, Christen3 26.35   1.0

CAC  7Chung, Devin4 28.38

CAC  8Senapati, Eamon--- X32.58

HW  6Mackey, Nickolas--- X34.66

HW  8Haggard, Bryce--- X37.90

CAC  7Shek, Dylan--- X42.99

HW  7Woolley, Hayden--- XDQ

Walking on or springing from bottom

 
#21  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Free

Midlakes: 27.70 1976 Ellie McIntosh

Dolphins: 33.09 1998$ Kathleen Kiefer

B DQ36.50

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CAC 10Piel, Josephine1 33.85 B DQ

CAC  9Cao, Serena2 36.38 B DQ

HW 10Levy, Olivia3 40.40   1.0

HW 10West, Amelia4 44.25

CAC 10Hancock, Sydney--- X36.79

CAC  9Yu, Hannah--- X45.19

HW  9Kamikawa, Katy--- X47.28

CAC  9Yue, Kathrine--- X48.19

CAC  9Jones, Kyla--- X48.54

HW 10Templeton**, Anna--- X51.66

HW  9Smith, Eili--- X1:43.00

 
#22  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Free

Midlakes: 27.95 2006 Morgan Ciliv

Dolphins: 29.15 2013$ N Quarterman

B DQ36.60

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CAC 10Hall, David1 39.62   5.0

CAC 10Lin, Jeremy2 40.10   3.0

HW 10Brook, Evan3 40.91   1.0

HW 10Hart, Quinn4 49.04

CAC  9Mi, Jeffrey--- X41.16

CAC  9Ritchey, Xander--- X47.25

HW 10Spengler, Caylem--- X47.47

CAC 10Anumolu, Pranav--- X47.85

HW 10Clarke, Aidan--- X49.06

CAC  9Kritchko, Dennis--- X51.10

CAC  9Pelham, Ben--- X55.54

HW 10Christensen, Foster--- X1:10.59

 
#23  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free

Midlakes: 25.23 1993 Angela Belloni

Dolphins: 30.69 2012$ Marina Kesicki

B DQ31.40

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HW 12Brook, Lauren1 34.82   5.0

CAC 11Nguyen, Sydney2 35.12   3.0

HW 12Squires, Caroline E3 40.19   1.0

CAC 12Zebala, Sophie4 40.75

HW 12Quille, Kennady--- X38.97

HW 12Jordan, Sierra--- X45.25

HW 12McCarron-Thompson, Alyssa--- X48.50

HW 11Nance, Marina--- X1:07.33

 
#24  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free

Midlakes: 24.12 1987 Ugur Taner

Dolphins: 27.93 1999$ J. Jolentino

B DQ32.30

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HW 11James, Andrew1 33.38   5.0

CAC 11Song, David g2 34.25   3.0

CAC 12Zhuang, Andrew3 37.15   1.0

HW 11Lee, Kenneth4 37.91

CAC 11Chung, Danny--- X39.38

CAC 11Bradley, Andrew--- X39.59

CAC 12Chaterjee, Deven--- X40.66

CAC 12Caple, Wes--- X42.07

 
#25  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Free

Midlakes: 24.69 1994 Angela Belloni

Dolphins: 27.29 2001$ Inna Levin

B DQ29.60

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CAC 13Shrader, Evelyn1 29.44 B DQ

HW 14Thomas, Maddy2 29.97   3.0

HW 13Anderson, Katie3 30.93   1.0

CAC 13Jin, Mckayla4 40.74

HW 13Mackey, Erin--- X32.16

HW 14McFeely, Annika--- X36.38

HW 13Swain, Trinity--- X43.09

 
#26  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Free

Midlakes: 22.39 2007 Ethan Hallowell

Dolphins: 26.23 2012$ Derek Heath

B DQ28.30

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CAC 13Strizhev, Peter1 36.03   5.0

HW 14Spengler, Ryan2 36.32   3.0

 
#27  Girls 15&O 100 Yard Free

Midlakes: 52.95 2012 Talisa Wibmer

Dolphins: 1:01.05 2013$ Casey Harder

B DQ1:03.70

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HW 17Lie, Kristin T1 1:08.03   5.0

HW 15Nance, Maddie2 1:27.81   3.0

 
#28  Boys 15&O 100 Yard Free

Midlakes: 45.28 2003 Sean Sussex

Dolphins: 55.67 2013$ Nathan Lee

B DQ56.70

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HW 18Lee, Nathan A1 1:00.72   5.0

HW 15Maxwell, Jeffrey J2 1:03.00   3.0
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#29  Girls 8&U 25 Yard Back

Midlakes: 17.03 1993 Heather Dean

Dolphins: 20.43 2008$ Emerick, Laina

B DQ23.50

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CAC  6Lee, Amanda1 25.22   5.0

CAC  8Pond, Hannah2 26.84   3.0

HW  7Dellinger, Lauren3 36.47   1.0

HW  5VanderWeyst, Miranda4 43.28

HW  8VanderWeyst, Heidi--- X33.72

HW  8Mattson, Molly--- X44.00

 
#30  Boys 8&U 25 Yard Back

Midlakes: 17.59 1999 Nate Gockel

Dolphins: 20.24 2013$ Tyler Quarterman

B DQ24.80

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CAC  8Chisolm, Levi1 21.81 B DQ

CAC  8Fernandez, Aidan2 25.87   3.0

HW  8Smith, Christen3 35.60   1.0

HW  8Haggard, Bryce4 40.93

CAC  8Senapati, Eamon--- X35.40

CAC  7Yu, Benjamin--- X41.47

CAC  7Shek, Dylan--- X46.03

 
#31  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Back

Midlakes: 32.01 1991 Samantha Kunkel

Dolphins: 41.15 2010$ Thomas, Maddy

B DQ44.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CAC 10Wu, Andrea1 40.00 B DQ

CAC 10Piel, Josephine2 40.97 B DQ

HW 10Voeller, Naomi3 41.68 B DQ

HW  9Kamikawa, Katy4 59.00

CAC  9Cao, Serena--- X42.19 B DQ

CAC 10Hancock, Sydney--- X46.50

CAC  9Yue, Kathrine--- X49.37

CAC 10Gong, Elaine--- X50.13

CAC  9Bhatia, Prisha--- X53.37

CAC  9Afonso, Ava--- X53.62

CAC  9Yu, Hannah--- X54.40

CAC  9Hall, Kaleigh--- XDQ

No touch at turn

 
#32  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Back

Midlakes: 31.70 1980 David Ducic

Dolphins: 34.88 2013$ N Quarterman

B DQ46.70

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CAC 10Neil, Hunter1 45.31 B DQ

CAC  9Ritchey, Xander2 51.56   3.0

HW  9Thomas, Gryff3 54.19   1.0

CAC 10Hall, David--- X45.45 B DQ

CAC  9Mi, Jeffrey--- X49.47

CAC  9Madhugiri, Ameya--- X51.62

CAC  9Kritchko, Dennis--- X1:00.34

HW 10Haggard**, Brady--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

 
#33  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back

Midlakes: 29.11 2012 Chase Raines

Dolphins: 31.53 1999$ Inna Levin

B DQ38.90

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CAC 11He, Sophia1 38.85 B DQ

HW 12Brook, Lauren2 45.00   3.0

CAC 11Redler, Aaliyah3 46.47   1.0

HW 12Harder, Carli4 47.21

CAC 11Hobbs, Paige--- X46.53

CAC 11Sholz, Presley--- X46.91

HW 12Quille, Kennady--- X49.13

HW 12Sodeman, Cheyenne--- X54.65

CAC 11Xie, Jocelyn--- X56.00

HW 11Nance, Marina--- X1:10.97

HW 11James, Alexis--- XDQ

No touch at turn

 
#34  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Back

Midlakes: 27.78 2011 Connor Brunke

Dolphins: 32.65 1996$ Joe Walker

B DQ40.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CAC 12Spaniac, Joe1 33.44 B DQ

HW 11James, Andrew2 41.35   3.0

CAC 12Xu, Kevin3 41.87   1.0

HW 11Lee, Kenneth4 1:01.93

CAC 11Chung, Danny--- X46.75

CAC 12Chaterjee, Deven--- X47.93

CAC 11Bradley, Andrew--- X50.06

 
#35  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Back

Midlakes: 27.35 2010 Erika Nist

Dolphins: 31.58 2013$ Maddy Thomas

B DQ35.90

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CAC 13Bradley, Christina1 32.47 B DQ

HW 13Smith, Guen2 38.28   3.0

HW 13Spengler, Kimiko3 1:08.98   1.0

 
#36  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Back

Midlakes: 25.60 2012 Aaron Elhajj

Dolphins: 29.45 1998$ Joe Walker

B DQ36.20

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CAC 13Strizhev, Peter1 42.94   5.0

HW 14Quille, Liam2 50.60   3.0

 
#37  Girls 15&O 50 Yard Back

Midlakes: 27.47 2012 Talisa Wibmer

Dolphins: 30.79 1998$ Liz Parrott

B DQ35.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HW 17Harder, Casey1 34.91 B DQ

HW 16Lie, Molly E2 36.69   3.0

HW 15Nance, Maddie--- X51.57

 
#38  Boys 15&O 50 Yard Back

Midlakes: 23.87 2009 Alexander Hoff

Dolphins: 29.37 2010$ Paul Jorg

B DQ31.60

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CAC 15Senapati, Ishan1 43.03   5.0

HW 16Smith, Shannon2 50.47   3.0

HW 15Davies, Ian--- DQ

Not on back off wall

 
#39  Girls 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Midlakes: 17.93 1984 Ivy Arai

Dolphins: 22.84 1998$ Andrea Hassel

B DQ26.50

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CAC  8Arroyo, Abby1 20.90 B DQ

HW  8Mackey, Lindsey2 30.09   3.0

HW  8VanderWeyst, Heidi3 36.37   1.0

HW  7Thompson, Sienna--- XDQ

Scissors kick

CAC  6Lee, Amanda--- DQ

Scissors kick

 
#40  Boys 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Midlakes: 17.93 1995 Robby Miller

Dolphins: 22.06 2013$ Evan Brook

B DQ26.90

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CAC  8Chisolm, Levi1 21.87 B DQ

HW  6Mackey, Nickolas2 56.09   3.0

CAC  8Lee, Alexander--- DQ

One hand touch

 
#41  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breast

Midlakes: 35.10 2006 Maria Volodkevich

Dolphins: 47.44 2014$ Naomi Voeller

B DQ48.10

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CAC 10He, Melody1 39.33 B DQ

HW 10Monson, Julia2 49.78   3.0

CAC 10Napalan, Ava3 52.03   1.0

HW 10Mackey, Kirsten4 53.84

CAC  9Chen, Isabella--- X50.72

CAC  9Yu, Hannah--- X54.03

CAC  9Yue, Kathrine--- X55.84

CAC  9Bhatia, Prisha--- X56.13

CAC  9Afonso, Ava--- X1:00.68

CAC  9Jones, Kyla--- X1:00.95

CAC  9Chaterjee, Mira--- XDQ

One hand touch

CAC  9Hall, Kaleigh--- XDQ

Scissors kick
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#42  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breast

Midlakes: 35.49 1988 Ryan Arai

Dolphins: 45.34 2008$ Reid Anderson

B DQ50.20

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CAC  9Wang, Samuel1 55.06   5.0

HW  9Jordan, Cruz2 59.07   3.0

HW 10Hart, Quinn3 1:01.00   1.0

CAC  9Madhugiri, Ameya4 1:01.04

CAC 10Lin, Jeremy--- X52.78

CAC  9Kritchko, Dennis--- X1:06.84

CAC  9Shek, Tyler--- X1:13.34

CAC  9Pelham, Ben--- XDQ

One hand touch

 
#43  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Midlakes: 31.41 1996 Lauren Hill

Dolphins: 40.82 2010$ Mackenzie Harder

B DQ42.40

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HW 12Monson, Abby1 43.82   5.0

CAC 11He, Sophia2 46.66   3.0

CAC 11Chisolm, Anna3 48.12   1.0

HW 11Kamikawa**, Haley--- X49.28

CAC 11Redler, Aaliyah--- X50.20

HW 12Sodeman, Cheyenne--- X51.19

HW 12Squires, Caroline E--- X51.47

CAC 11Hobbs, Paige--- X58.62

CAC 11Xie, Jocelyn--- X1:00.25

HW 11James, Alexis--- X1:45.56

HW 12McCarron-Thompson, Alyssa--- DQ

Scissors kick

 
#44  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Midlakes: 30.35 1999 Robby Miller

Dolphins: 36.85 2010$ Reid Anderson

B DQ44.40

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CAC 11Hu, Ryan1 44.15 B DQ

HW 12Lie, Peter2 44.88   3.0

CAC 11Song, David g3 44.97   1.0

HW 11Lee, Kenneth4 51.35

 
#45  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Breast

Midlakes: 30.82 1998 Lauren Hill

Dolphins: 38.84 2012$ Mackenzie Harder

B DQ40.20

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CAC 13Piel, Lillian1 35.63 B DQ

HW 13Lindstrom, Annika2 40.82   3.0

HW 13Smith, Guen3 41.16   1.0

HW 13Mackey, Erin--- X43.88

HW 14McFeely, Annika--- X49.25

HW 13Spengler, Kimiko--- X54.69

 
#46  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Breast

Midlakes: 27.74 2003 Russell Mahan

Dolphins: 31.31 2012$ Reid Anderson

B DQ39.20

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HW 14Spengler, Ryan1 50.95   5.0

 
#47  Girls 15&O 50 Yard Breast

Midlakes: 29.94 2008 Lauren Poli

Dolphins: 34.98 2013$ Mackenzie Harder

B DQ38.80

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HW 17Harder, Mackenzie1 40.00   5.0

HW 17Lie, Kristin T2 43.94   3.0

 
#48  Boys 15&O 50 Yard Breast

Midlakes: 26.32 2004 Russell Mahan

Dolphins: 28.95 2013$ Reid Anderson

B DQ34.30

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HW 18Odendahl, Mark1 36.13   5.0

HW 16Smith, Shannon--- DQ

Arms two strokes underwater

CAC 15Senapati, Ishan--- DQ

One hand touch

 
#49  Girls 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Midlakes: 15.36 1984 Ivy Arai

Dolphins: 19.51 1998$ Andrea Hassel

B DQ23.60

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CAC  8Arroyo, Abby1 20.39 B DQ

HW  8Voeller, Leah2 26.59   3.0

CAC  6Lee, Amanda3 26.79   1.0

HW  6Hart, Ariana--- DQ

Scissors kick

 
#50  Boys 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Midlakes: 15.36 1986 Ryan Arai

Dolphins: 17.60 2013$ Tyler Quarterman

B DQ25.50

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CAC  8Fernandez, Aidan1 31.13   5.0

CAC  7Chung, Devin2 35.70   3.0

HW  7Woolley, Hayden--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms

 
#51  Girls 9-10 25 Yard Fly

Midlakes: 13.36 2005 Katie Kinnear

Dolphins: 18.53 2009$ Molly Lie

B DQ18.20

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CAC 10Napalan, Ava1 16.72 B DQ

CAC 10He, Melody2 18.57   3.0

HW 10Voeller, Naomi3 20.81   1.0

HW 10West, Amelia4 24.19

CAC 10Hancock, Sydney--- X19.25

CAC 10Gong, Elaine--- X22.88

HW 10Mackey, Kirsten--- X22.88

CAC  9Chaterjee, Mira--- X23.26

CAC  9Chen, Isabella--- X23.37

HW 10Levy, Olivia--- X24.25

HW 10Templeton**, Anna--- X30.97

HW  9Smith, Eili--- XDQ

Scissors kick

 
#52  Boys 9-10 25 Yard Fly

Midlakes: 13.82 2009 Jacob Leahy

Dolphins: 13.31 2013$ Nathan Quarterman

B DQ19.60

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CAC 10Chen, Jerry1 15.69 B DQ

CAC 10Neil, Hunter2 19.62   3.0

HW 10Brook, Evan3 21.38   1.0

HW 10Saarinen, Conor4 32.37

 
#53  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Midlakes: 26.54 2007 Katie Kinnear

Dolphins: 33.55 2011$ Molly Lie

B DQ36.90

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HW 12Monson, Abby1 37.50   5.0

CAC 12Rockett, Renee2 37.69   3.0

HW 12Harder, Carli3 44.44   1.0

CAC 11Nguyen, Sydney4 47.98

 
#54  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Midlakes: 26.99 1994 Brett Leahy

Dolphins: 32.46 2010$ Reid Anderson

B DQ39.30

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CAC 12Spaniac, Joe1 30.69 B DQ

CAC 12Zhuang, Andrew2 42.68   3.0

HW 12Lie, Peter3 44.09   1.0

HW 11James, Andrew4 46.69

 
#55  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Fly

Midlakes: 26.68 2011 Mackenna Briggs

Dolphins: 30.84 2012$ Mackenzie Harder

B DQ34.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CAC 13Shrader, Evelyn1 31.70 B DQ

HW 14Thomas, Maddy2 31.81 B DQ

CAC 13Piel, Lillian3 33.41 B DQ

HW 13Anderson, Katie4 35.84

 
#57  Girls 15&O 50 Yard Fly

Midlakes: 25.90 2012 Mackenna Briggs

Dolphins: 28.91 2013$ Mackenzie Harder

B DQ32.10

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HW 17Harder, Mackenzie1 31.66 B DQ

HW 18Bruce, Jessica2 37.01   3.0
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#58  Boys 15&O 50 Yard Fly

Midlakes: 23.19 2006 Greg Hulse

Dolphins: 25.85 2010$ Paul Jorg

B DQ28.10

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HW 18Odendahl, Mark1 30.59   5.0

HW 15Maxwell, Jeffrey J2 33.16   3.0

 
#59  Girls 8&U 100 Yard Free Relay

Midlakes: 1:06.00 1997 Newport Hills

P. Champion, L. Anderson, K. Hoover, C. Renkert

Dolphins: 1:15.28 1999$ High Woodlands

HW-A

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACAC1 1:32.70   8.0

AHW2 1:40.75   4.0

Voeller, Leah 8 VanderWeyst, Heidi 8

Dellinger, Lauren 7 Mackey, Lindsey 8

BHW3 2:07.70   2.0

Hart, Ariana 6 Mattson, Molly 8

VanderWeyst, Miranda 5 Thompson, Sienna 7

 
#60  Boys 8&U 100 Yard Free Relay

Midlakes: 1:04.49 1985 Kingsgate Royals

R. Arai, S. Harthorne, N. Mason, J. Ford

Dolphins: 1:16.44 2011$ High Woodlands

T. Quarterman, E. West, A. Taylor, N. Quarterman

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACAC1 1:57.29   8.0

Lee, Alexander 8 Shek, Dylan 7

Yu, Benjamin 7 Chisolm, Levi 8

AHW--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #2

Smith, Christen 8 Woolley, Hayden 7

Mackey, Nickolas 6 Keith, Samuel 7

 
#61  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Free Relay

Midlakes: 2:03.56 1997 Klahanie

Dolphins: 2:44.22 2014$ High Woodlands  Dolphins

J Monson, O Levy, A West, N Voeller

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACAC1 2:19.12   8.0

Napalan, Ava 10 Wu, Andrea 10

Cao, Serena 9 Piel, Josephine 10

AHW2 2:44.22$   4.0

Monson, Julia 10 Levy, Olivia 10

West, Amelia 10 Voeller, Naomi 10

BCAC3 3:04.39   2.0

Bhatia, Prisha 9 Jones, Kyla 9

Gong, Elaine 10 Afonso, Ava 9

BHW4 3:12.15

Dellinger, Kate 9 Kamikawa, Katy 9

Templeton**, Anna 10 Mackey, Kirsten 10

 
#62  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Free Relay

Midlakes: 2:04.27 1988 Triangle

C. Hathaway, E. Hall, K. Doyle, N. Shulman

Dolphins: 2:29.10 2013$ High Woodlands

A Taylor, A James, M Aksdal, N Quarterman

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACAC1 2:31.97   8.0

Hall, David 10 Madhugiri, Ameya 9

Chen, Jerry 10 Neil, Hunter 10

BCAC2 2:59.84   4.0

Mi, Jeffrey 9 Ritchey, Xander 9

Shek, Tyler 9 Wang, Samuel 9

AHW3 3:16.62   2.0

Thomas, Gryff 9 Hart, Quinn 10

Jordan, Cruz 9 Brook, Evan 10

BHW4 4:03.78

Spengler, Caylem 10 Christensen, Foster 10

Haggard**, Brady 10 Clarke, Aidan 10

 
#63  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free Relay

Midlakes: 1:49.91 2001 Newport Hills

K. Schafer, K. Hoover, L. Anderson, P. Anderson

Dolphins: 2:07.28 1999$ High Woodlands

HW-A

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACAC1 2:21.04   8.0

Nguyen, Sydney 11 He, Sophia 11

Chisolm, Anna 11 Rockett, Renee 12

AHW2 2:29.31   4.0

Brook, Lauren 12 Kamikawa**, Haley 11

Squires, Caroline E 12 Monson, Abby 12

BCAC3 2:40.73   2.0

Zebala, Sophie 12 Slocum, Liv 11

Sholz, Presley 11 Redler, Aaliyah 11

BHW4 2:44.54

Quille, Kennady 12 Jordan, Sierra 12

Sodeman, Cheyenne 12 Harder, Carli 12

 
#64  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free Relay

Midlakes: 1:47.98 2004 Mercer Island Country Club

A Hoff, E Hallowell, E Stadius, I Fisk

Dolphins: 2:11.03 2010$ High Woodlands

M. Jackson, T. Peterson, N. Goodwin, R. Anderson

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACAC1 2:25.20   8.0

Song, David g 11 Xu, Kevin 12

Chung, Danny 11 Spaniac, Joe 12

BCAC2 2:40.22   4.0

Hu, Ryan 11 Caple, Wes 12

Bradley, Andrew 11 Zhuang, Andrew 12

 
#65  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free Relay

Midlakes: 1:45.27 2010 Edgebrook

C. Burgess, B. Mackey, Y. Umezawa, M.Pana

Dolphins: 1:58.87 2012$ High Woodlands

M. Harder, M. Lie, G. Vail, C. Harder

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACAC1 2:06.49   8.0

Piel, Lillian 13 Jin, Mckayla 13

Shrader, Evelyn 13 Bradley, Christina 13

AHW2 2:06.60   4.0

Anderson, Katie 13 Smith, Guen 13

Mackey, Erin 13 Thomas, Maddy 14

BHW3 2:30.69   2.0

McFeely, Annika 14 Spengler, Kimiko 13

Swain, Trinity 13 Lindstrom, Annika 13

 
#67  Girls 15&O 200 Yard Free Relay

Midlakes: 1:42.77 2003 Fairwood

R Scoccolo, D DiPasquale, C Bohm, S Hulse

Dolphins: 1:58.12 2014$ High Woodlands  Dolphins

M Harder, K Lie, J Bruce, C Harder

  Team Relay Finals Time

AHW1 2:50.16   8.0

Lie, Kristin T 17 Lie, Molly E 16

Bruce, Jessica 18 Nance, Maddie 15

 
#68  Boys 15&O 200 Yard Free Relay

Midlakes: 1:26.82 2009 Mercer Island Country Club

I Fisk, T Benster, A Hoff, E Hallowell

Dolphins: 1:44.29 2013$ High Woodlands

N Lee, M Odendahl, R McFeely, R Anderson

  Team Relay Finals Time

AHW1 2:35.68   8.0

Odendahl, Mark 18 Davies, Ian 15

Heath, Derek 16 Lee, Nathan A 18

BHW2 3:28.97   4.0

Smith, Shannon 16 Spengler, Ryan 14

Quille, Liam 14 Maxwell, Jeffrey J 15

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 68

1. Columbia Athletic Clubs ST 324

2. High Woodlands  Dolphins 270

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 68

1. Columbia Athletic Clubs ST 171

2. High Woodlands  Dolphins 162

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 68

1. Columbia Athletic Clubs ST 153

2. High Woodlands  Dolphins 108


